
The 21st annual onboard ferry conference • 13-15 May, 2024 on BALTIC QUEEN • Stockholm - Tallinn - Stockholm

Organizers: SHIPPAX         – www.shippaxferryconference.com – conference@shippax.se

Monday, 13 May 2024 NB: All times day 1 are local time (+1 GMT)

LOCAL TIME SESSION/
MODERATOR

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME
Conference theme: "Safety, security and digitalization" - 
landmarks on the path to operational excellence

SPEAKERS

08:30 Check-In opens in the terminal at Värtahamnen

09:00 Buses departure - Clarion Sign hotel to Värtahamnen

10:30 BALTIC QUEEN arrives in Stockholm

11:00 Embarkation

11:00 Welcome coffee in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by Stena RoRo. Networking & visit exhibitors

12:00 Conference begins in Starlight, Deck 7/8 & forward Frederik Erdmann, Shippax

Opening Paavo Nõgene, Tallink Grupp

Interoperability within the maritime industry Roger Vimme, Telenor Maritime & 
Rikard Karlsson, Stena Line Scandinavia

TBN Giosuè Vezzuto, RINA

12:40 Keynote Speaker; Cyber security - the new black Anne-Marie Eklund Löwinder

13:35 R&M – Success in RoPax outfitting Vollrath Schuster, R&M Group

13:45 Lunch in Grande Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by R&M Group. Networking & visit exhibitors

15:15 Setting the scene: 2024 Ro-pax industry performance and trends Alan Lam, Shippax

Ferry operators panel debate

Panos Dikaios, Attica Group

Marcus Risberg, Destination Gotland

Tom Pippingsköld, Finnlines

Brian Thorsted-Hansen, Fjord Line

Achille Onorato, Moby

Niclas Mårtensson, Stena Line

Paavo Nõgene, Tallink Grupp

Q&A

17:00 Coffee in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by Stena RoRo. Networking & visit exhibitors

17:30 Departure Stockholm 

17:30 Setting the scene: 2024 Short-range sector performance and trends Frederik Erdmann, Shippax

Short-range ferry operators panel debate

Francisco Duarte Da Silva Bettencourt, 
 Atlânticoline

Brian Thomson, Isle of Man Steam Packet Company

David Sopta, Jadrolinija

Oskar Berndtsson, Nordic Jetline

Guldar Kivro, TS Laevad

Q&A

18:45 Stena RoRo E-Flexer – Collaboration for a futureproof design Giulio Castaldo, Wärtsilä & 
Per Westling, Stena RoRo

Enabling Zero Emissions Ferry Operations Petter Öhman, ABB Marine & Ports

19:05 Shippax Awards

19:40 Happy Hour in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by ABB Marine & Ports

20:20 Welcome Drink, in Starlight Palace Deck 7, sponsored by Brax Shipping

21:00 Dinner in Grande Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by Moby
Organized table seating

Night Cap, sponsored by GNV

Speakers gift sponsored by DAMEN

Main sponsors:



The 21st annual onboard ferry conference • 13-15 May, 2024 on BALTIC QUEEN • Stockholm - Tallinn - Stockholm

Organizers: SHIPPAX         – www.shippaxferryconference.com – conference@shippax.se

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 NB: All times day 2 are local time (+2 GMT)

LOCAL TIME SESSION/
MODERATOR

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME
Conference theme: "Safety, security and digitalization" - 
landmarks on the path to operational excellence

SPEAKERS

07:00-09:00 Breakfast in Grande Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by Neuron

09:00 Exhibition Area, Deck 5, opens

09:15 Safe transportation of vehicles on Ro-pax vessels

Vehicle Transport by Sea - Is it Safe? Martti Simojoki, The Swedish Club

Challenges and Possibilities in Detecting Fires and Fire Hazards Patrick Olander, Consilium

Safety measures for energy storage systems on ships Finn Arne Rognstad, Corvus

Vehicle transport safety: current discussion on IMO level Christian Naegeli, German Shipowners' Association

TBN

Q&A

Progressive propulsion technology for Single Ended Ferries Juergen Stocker, Voith Marine

Rostock as railway and intermodal hub at the Southern Baltic Sea Coast Gernot Tesch, Port of Rostock

10:45 Arrival Tallinn

10:50 Coffee in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by Stena RoRo. Networking & visit exhibitors

11:30 Developing Ferry Ports

Becoming efficient and green with automated vacuum mooring and Shore Power Anders Colliander & Per Olovsson, Cavotec  

Smart Port: a case study from Port of Tallinn Kadri Haufe, Nortal

Green and Smart Port Development Rene Pärt, Port of Tallinn

Shore power in Europe: Lessons learned Levan Chikviladze, Shore-Link

Smart port - Tallink Silja Line experience  Ingvar Kupinski,Tallink Grupp IT

Q&A

Contra Rotating Propellers Arnfinn Brautaset, Brunvoll

Clean Ferry hulls with less emissions to air and sea - A vision for the future Mo AlGermozi, GIT Coatings

13:00 The Rules & Regulations Update. Interviews with the experts

Pino Spadafora, RINA

Mattia Farracchiato, BRS

Q&A

From free cooling and waste heat - to free and high value energies Per Kristian Urkedal, Ulmatec Thermal Solutions &

Sigbjørn Tyssen, Teknotherm

13:40 Lunch in Grande Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by Cemre. Networking & visit exhibitors

15:10 New Ships & Projects, Part I

Setting the scene. Orderbook Analysis Alan Lam, Shippax

Incat Tasmania: Charting a Sustainable Course Robert Clifford, Incat

Efficient RORO for North Atlantic trade Kim Nørby Christensen, KNUD E. HANSEN

Ferries in the new context Håkan Enlund, RMC

The E-Flexer RoPaxes and future RoRo concepts Per Westling, Stena RoRo

Electric foiling high-speed ferry David Tyler, Artemis Technologies

Q&A

16:30 NEOM, Sea Mobility Rickard Ternblom, NEOM Company

16:40 Coffee in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by Stena RoRo. Networking & visit exhibitors

17:15 Interferry update Mike Corrigan & Tim Mooney, Interferry

Elevating Ferry Efficiency with Advanced Cargo and Stability Management Markus Tompuri, NAPA

New Ships & Projects, Part II

Newbuilds & Projects of Attica Group George Anagnostou, Attica Group

New Estonian Hydrogen-Electric ferry and latest trends for sustainable ships Mia Elg, Deltamarin

From concept to fleet: The hydrogen journey of the Horizon Series Christer Bruzelius, Gotland Tech Development

Grimaldi Group’s new ro-pax project Dario Bocchetti, Grimaldi Group

Antonietta de Rosa, Grimaldi Group

Valerio Colasanti, Grimaldi Group

2014 – 2024 : 10 years of batteries in the ferry industry Nikias Ioannidis, LMG Marin

SDARI Technology and Designs of Ro-pax Zhou Zhiyong, Shanghai Merchant Ship Design & 

Research Institute (SDARI)

Q&A

18:00 Departure Tallinn

18:40 Berthing and Mooring Safety Mike Howie, Trelleborg Marine and Infrastructure

Branding Travel: The Images of Ferries and Rival Transport Modes Bruce Peter, Glasgow School of Art

19:10 Conclusions and words of farewell

Next year's conference    TBN

19:40 Happy Hour in the Exhibition Area, Deck 5, sponsored by BLRT ERA. Networking & visit exhibitors

20:20 Dinner Drink, in Starlight Palace Deck 7, sponsored by BLRT

21:00 Farewell Dinner in Grande Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by Tallink Silja 

Night Cap, sponsored by WMS

Speakers gift sponsored by DAMEN

Main sponsors:



The 21st annual onboard ferry conference • 13-15 May, 2024 on BALTIC QUEEN • Stockholm - Tallinn - Stockholm

Organizers: SHIPPAX         – www.shippaxferryconference.com – conference@shippax.se

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 NB: All times day 3 are local time (+1 GMT)

LOCAL TIME SESSION/
MODERATOR

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME
Conference theme: "Safety, security and digitalization" - 
landmarks on the path to operational excellence

SPEAKERS

07:00-09:30 Breakfast in Grand Buffet, Deck 7, sponsored by North Sea Offshore, NSO

10:30 Arrival Stockholm

10:45 Buses will departure to Central Station 

Speakers gift sponsored by DAMEN

Main sponsors:

Sponsors & exhibitors:

Main sponsors:


